

CanTos Co., Ltd.

A-1002~1008, Digital Empire BLDG, 16, Deogyeong-daero 1556beon-gil, Yeongtong-gu, Suwon-si, Gyeonggi-do,16690, South Korea TEL 82-31-303-5230 FAX 82-31-303-5233 http://cantops.com

FCC Attestation Statement US Agent For Service

Federal Communications Commission Authorization and Evaluation Division 7435 Oakland Mills Road Columbia. MD 21046

Date: February 20, 2024

Ref: Attestation Statements Part 2.911(d)(7) Filing FCC Application for FCC ID: RMN-CTSHPIO25

CanTops Co., Ltd. certifies that, as of the date of the filing of the application, TD7VII Inc. is our designated U.S. agent for service of process for the above reference FCC ID: RMN-CTSHPIO25.

TD7 TD7VII Inc. agrees to maintain an agent for no less than one year after the grantee has terminated all marketing and importation or the conclusion of any Commission-related proceedings involving the equipment.

TD7VII Inc. accepts, as of the date of the filing of the application, the obligation of the designated U.S. agent for service of process for above referenced FCC ID.

Designated U.S. Agent Information:

Name: TD7VII Inc.

Address: 13740 N highway 183, Ste.K1, Austin, TX78750, USA

Contact Person: Taekhun Lee Telephone: +1-512-705-3349 Email: info@td7studios.com

FRN: 0033596289

Sincerely,

Applicant's Signature:

Agent's Signature:

Applicant's Name: Sang-Gyu, Han

CanTops Co., Ltd.

Agent's Name: Taekhun Lee

TD7VII Inc.